Christine
Brittany
Nanette
Benyapa
Dori

Jing
Bertine
Lisa
Belen
Stephanie
Paz
Veronica
Katelyn
Kyle
Jennifer
Samantha
Lindy
Hannah
Stephanie
Briana
Allison
Megan
Heather
Ani
Karlin
Catherine
Kate
Min-G
Samantha
Kaitlyn
Katherine
Rebecca
Marissa
Krista
Alex
Susana
Kate
Elizabeth

PureSilk Bahamas LPGA Classic
The Ocean Club
Monday, January 25, 2016

Song
Altomare
Hill
Niphtsophon
Carter

Yan

Strauss
Meldrum
Mozo
Meadow
Echeverria
Felibert
Sepmoree
Roig

Ha

Richdale
Duncan
Arnold
Kono

Mao

Emrey
Grehan
Bowie Young
Gulugian
Beck
O'Donnell
Machado
Kim
Troyanovich
Price

Kirk
Lee-Bentham
Steen
Puisite
Milan
Benavides
Scarpetta
Wendt

RESULTS
64-Q
68-Q
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74

74
74

75
75
75
75
77
77
-8
78
-8
79
8o
85



